
Ergebnisse Futurity- Richter: Bobby Harrison, Vreni Schmid

Reiter Pferd Sire Dam

F1030 Halter Weanling Stallions Open ( 1 )

1 Juergen Planka Sues Blue Chocolate Aint It The Blues Miss Torima Sue

F1031 Halter Yearling Stallions Open ( 1 )

1 Nina Leiner HQ Zippos Good Raon Commander Good Bar Dees Cajun

F1032 Halter 2 Year Old Stallions Open ( 2 )

1 Nina Leiner Invited To Win Only Invitational Zips Margo

2 Barbara Hengge RS Nic Tinsel Nic Ist Not All Dun

F1033 Halter 3 Year Old Stallions Open ( 2 )

1 Lisa Maier Just To Fancy A New Perspective Simply To Fancy

2 Andreas Lukner Falkorima Jac O Rima My San Peppy Belle

F1053 Halter Weanling Mares Open ( 3 )

1 Sabine Hell Rythmnblues Aint It The Blues Very Exciting

2 Alexander Grigkar Unnamed - Melody Of Hollywood Jac O Rima Roses Royal Freckles

3 Stefanie Kohlweg Agoodversionofblue Aint It The Blues Gay Bar Sugerlena

F1054 Halter Yearling Mares Open ( 1 )

1 Eike Both Edictedtodance Magic Bo Snapper Imagine A Sioux

F1055 Halter 2 Year Old Mares Open ( 6 )

1 Iris Oplusstil LV Smart Peponita One Smart Pepolena Miss Tuff Enterprise

2 Sabine Hell Huntin Blue Things Aint It The Blues A Wild Thing

3 Franz Lechner KH Princess On Top Solanos Rocky Top King Harlans Poco

4 Zuzana Pacesova LV Simply Elegant LV Larks Investment Simple Yet Elegant

5 Markus Kober Roosters Pretty Sue XP Absolut Rooster Muchos Double Power

6 Barbara Hengge Ima Hollywood Whiz Heza Sure Whiz Susan Jac Freckles

F1075 Halter 2 Year Old Geldings Open ( 2 )

1 Petra Faustner Grabuck O Rima Jac O Rima Haidas Biscuit

2 Astrid Poisinger Toniteismynite Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter

F1076 Halter 3 Year Old Geldings Open ( 4 )

1 Zuzana Pacesova LV Little Shiny Shiny Fandango Miss Tuff Enterprise

2 Johanna Grabner CL Sailin Blues Aint It The Blues Sailin Silent

3 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter

4 Manuela Kollar Big Mac Reloaded Golden Mac Jac Okie Nu Hunch



F1340 Reining (3-year old) Open ( 6 )

1 Christian Mantler Itgirl Jac O Rima Golden Topc Star

2 Markus Morawitz LV Little Shiny Shiny Fandango Miss Tuff Enterprise

3 Michael Hahn Wheeling Jackie Jac O Rima Wheeling Doll

4 Manuela Kollar Big Mac Reloaded Golden Mac Jac Okie Nu Hunch

5 Barbara Hengge Falkorima Jac O Rima My San Peppy Belle

F1349 Reining (4-year old) Open ( 6 )

1 Brigitte Reiter LV Smart Ruf One Smart Pepolena Miss Tuff Enterprise

2 Christian Mantler Mister Peppy Pine Mr Red Peppy Delmaso Zantanna Pine

3 Barbara Hengge Especial O Rima Jac O Rima Some Kind Ofa Lady

4 Barbara Hengge Jacs Smart Echo Jac O Rima Smart Tweetie

5 Michael Hahn Jacs Smart Eyes Jac O Rima HS Smartessa

6 Ferdinand Skerget Johson Best Mark Tejons Little Johnny Shadow Sky

F1369 Western Riding 4-year old) Open ( 1 )

1 Iris Oplusstil AGR Best A Good Time Rl Best Of Sudden For A Good Time

F1380 Trail (3-year old) Open ( 3 )

1 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue Aint It The Blues Expensive Jetset

2 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter

3 Barbara Hengge Falkorima Jac O Rima My San Peppy Belle

F1389 Trail (4-year old) Open ( 6 )

1 Zuzana Pacesova LV She Is Smooth LV Larks Investment Smooth Brown Wrapper

2 Eveline Skala Jacs Dry Monita Jac O Rima RS Monita Dry Doc

3 Manuela Hannak MH Zipzip Linus CL IMA Spanish Zippo Lady Bar Zipp

4 Iris Oplusstil AGR Best A Good Time Rl Best Of Sudden For A Good Time

5 Barbara Hengge Just To Nite Nite Chip Just Mark Me Tuff

6 Barbara Hengge Especial O Rima Jac O Rima Some Kind Ofa Lady

F1420 Western Pleasure (3-year old) Open ( 3 )

1 Nina Leiner Just To Fancy A New Perspective Simply To Fancy

2 Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue Aint It The Blues Expensive Jetset

3 Annemarie Brieger Good Rythum Tonite Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter

F1429 Western Pleasure (4-year old) Open ( 5 )

1 Iris Oplusstil AGR Best A Good Time Rl Best Of Sudden For A Good Time

2 Zuzana Pacesova LV She Is Smooth LV Larks Investment Smooth Brown Wrapper



3 Manuela Hannak MH Zipzip Linus CL IMA Spanish Zippo Lady Bar Zipp

4 Barbara Hengge Just To Nite Nite Chip Just Mark Me Tuff

5 Nina Leiner Star Of Nite Nite Chip Star Of Luck

F1440 Hunter Under Saddle (3-year old) Open ( 1 )

1 Hannah Friedl Good Rythum Tonite Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter

F1449 Hunter Under Saddle (4-year old) Open ( 3 )

1 Nina Leiner Smartn Lonsome Rose ARC Ima Lonsome Lena Smartin Happylena

2 Zuzana Pacesova LV She Is Smooth LV Larks Investment Smooth Brown Wrapper

3 Manuela Hannak MH Zipzip Linus CL IMA Spanish Zippo Lady Bar Zipp

Ergebnisse Maturity - Richter: Bobby Harrison, Vreni Schmid

Reiter Pferd Sire Dam

M1340 Reining (5-6-year old) Open ( 4 )

1 Markus Morawitz Top Jacs Memory Bricks Top Jac Im A Classy Freckle

2 Barbara Hengge Dixie Chick Jac Jac O Rima Smartessa

3 Thusnelda Gneist Golden Jacory Chex

M1360 Western Riding (5-6-year old) Open ( 1 )

1 Gabriele Michalek Larks Smart Lena One Smart Pepolena Larks Lambata

M1420 Western Pleasure (5-6-year old) Open ( 1 )

1 Gabriele Michalek Larks Smart Lena One Smart Pepolena Larks Lambata


